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Overall Finish List - Girls
Class AA Girls
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97 97 2086 Brianna Cunneen Butte 7:12 8:20 8:15 23:47.7

Team Summary Report - Girls

Class AA Girls
Top 5 ---- Finishers ----
Places

1 Bozeman 47 2 4 12 14 15 16
Top 5 Times: 1:28:44.69

2 Billings Senior 62 1 8 9 19 25 26
Top 5 Times: 1:30:01.73

3 Hellgate 88 6 11 17 22 32 37
Top 5 Times: 1:32:12.04

4 Glacier 146 7 27 33 38 41 57
Top 5 Times: 1:35:30.38

5 Charles M Russell(Great Falls) 151 3 20 28 48 52 75
Top 5 Times: 1:35:41.44

6 Sentinel 157 5) 10 29 53 60 74
Top 5 Times: 1:35:48.79

7 Billings West 178 24 30 34 40 50 51
Top 5 Times: 1:37:30.06

8 Helena 223 31 35 42 56 59 61
Top 5 Times: 1:39:40.08

9 Helena Capital 236 36 39 49 54 58 7
Top 5 Times: 1:40:12.09

10 Flathead 249 13 45 46 72 73 80
Top 5 Times: 1:40:44.24

11 Big Sky 316 21 62 66 83 84 88
Top 5 Times: 1:44:43.25

12 Butte 331 18 65 71 86 91 96
Top 5 Times: 1:45:51.88

13 Great Falls 341 44 68 70 78 81 87
Top 5 Times: 1:45:49.49

14 Billings Skyview 380 47 69 82 90 92 93

Top 5 Times: 1:49:21.44

Final Team Results - Girls
Class AA Girls

Team - Bozeman Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 47 Team Score (times): 1:28:44.69 Ave Time:17:44.94
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2072 Camila Noe 11 2 2 16:51.4 16:51.4 00:00.0
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2 2075 Kenenni Wiegand 12 4 6 17:22.7 34:14.0 00:31.3
3 2074 Lucy Wagner 11 12 18 18:05.0 52:19.0 01:13.6
4 2068 Laina Hall 11 14 32 18:11.2  10:30.2 01:19.8
5 2067 Zoe Eberspecher 11 15 a7 18:14.5 28:44.7 01:23.1
6 2069 Phoebe Jacques 11 -16 -63 18:15.9 47:00.6 01:24.5
7 2070 Piper Meuwissen 12 -23 -86 18:58.7 05:59.3 02:07.3
Team - Billings Senior Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 62 Team Score (times): 1:30:01.73 Ave Time:18:00.35
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2025 Tiahna Vladic 10 1 1 16:40.7  16:40.7 00:00.0
2 2021 Jaylyn Hallgrimson 10 8 9 17:48.4 34:29.1 01:07.7
3 2020 Jade Hallgrimson 10 9 18 17:49.8 52:18.9 01:09.1
4 2019 Elena Borges 12 19 37 18:35.1  10:54.0 01:54.3
5 2024 Elena Vandersloot 9 25 62 19:07.7  30:01.7 02:27.0
6 2022 Aisley Kraske 9 -26 -88 19:08.2 49:09.9 02:27.4
7 2023 Chelan Laverdure 10 -55 -143 20:26.5 09:36.4 03:45.8

Team - Hellgate Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 88 Team Score (times): 1:32:12.04 Ave Time:18:26.41
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2207 Ella Degrandpre 10 6 6 17:35.2 17:35.2 00:00.0
2 2212 Elise Stearns 10 11 17 18:04.3 35:39.6 00:29.1
3 2205 Ellee Becker 11 17 34 18:16.4  53:55.9 00:41.1
4 2210 Katie Munro 9 22 56 18:54.3 12:50.2 01:19.1
5 2206 Wren Cilimburg 10 32 88 19:21.8 32:12.0 01:46.6
6 2211 Madi Provo 10 -37 -125 19:33.7 51:45.7 01:58.4
7 2213 Madeline Swanberg 10 -43 -168 19:46.9 11:32.6 02:11.6

Team - Glacier Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 146 Team Score (times): 1:35:30.38 Ave Time:19:06.08
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2139 Annie Hill 11 7 7 17:36.6  17:36.6 00:00.0
2 2141 Addie Labrum 9 27 34 19:09.0 36:45.7 01:32.4
3 2143 Bailey Smith 12 33 67 19:23.4 56:09.1 01:46.8
4 2142 Kinzie Peterson 9 38 105 19:38.1 15:47.3 02:01.5
5 2137 Auvril Baines 11 41 146 19:43.1  35:30.4 02:06.5
6 2140 Makenna Kauffman 10 -57 -203 20:37.8  56:08.2 03:01.2
7 2138 Yazmin Benkstein 9 -64 -267 20:55.3 17:03.5 03:18.6

Team - Charles M Russell(Great Falls) Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 151 Team Score (times): 1:35:41.44 Ave Time:19:08.29
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Pos O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2106 Trisha Carlson 12 3 3 17:18.7 17:18.7 00:00.0
2 2103 Annabella Aline 11 20 23 18:50.8 36:09.5 01:32.1
3 2108 Mackenzie Dean 9 28 51 19:11.3 55:20.7 01:52.6
4 2110 Mackenzie George 11 48 99 20:04.0 15:24.7 02:45.3
5 2107 Mckenzie Connell 9 52 151 20:16.7 35:41.4 02:58.0
6 2109 Sydney Dickinson 12 -75 -226 21:27.2 57:08.7 04:08.5
7 2105 Sariah Blake 11 -85 -311 22:01.5 19:10.2 04:42.8

Team - Sentinel Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 157 Team Score (times): 1:35:48.79 Ave Time:19:09.76
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2228 Molly MacDonald 12 5 5 17:32.7 17:32.7 00:00.0
2 2225 Madeline Hamilton 12 10 15 17:59.5 35:32.2 00:26.7
3 2229 Kelsey Mueller 11 29 44 19:12.8 54:45.0 01:40.1
4 2224 Jessica Dewit 9 53 97 20:18.9 15:03.9 02:46.2
5 2230 Sophie Newman 9 60 157 20:44.9 35:48.8 03:12.1
6 2223 Kinlee Brandt 9 -74 -231 21:26.6 57:15.4 03:53.9
7 2226 Hailey Hammett 9 -76 -307 21:28.9 18:44.3 03:56.2
Team - Billings West Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 178 Team Score (times): 1:37:30.06 Ave Time:19:30.01
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2058 Kailee Stoppel 11 24 24 19:00.1 19:00.1 00:00.0
2 2057 Halle Sampson 9 30 54 19:13.9 38:14.1 00:13.8
8 2056 Katelyn Perfit 9 34 88 19:23.6 57:37.6 00:23.5
4 2053 Sara Jensen 11 40 128 19:38.9 17:16.5 00:38.8
5 2054 Peyton Lipp 10 50 178 20:13.5 37:30.1 01:13.4
6 2051 Kendall Barrie 10 -51 -229 20:14.6  57:44.7 01:14.5
7 2055 Veronica Murtaugh 12 -63 -292 20:54.2 18:38.8 01:54.1

Team - Helena Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:39:40.08 Ave Time:19:56.02
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2175 Katelyn McKay 10 31 31 19:15.7  19:15.7 00:00.0
2 2172 Claudia Downing 11 35 66 19:24.7  38:40.3 00:09.0
3 2177 Alyssa Plant 9 42 108 19:43.4  58:23.7 00:27.7
4 2178 Michelle Quinones 12 56 164 20:34.9 18:58.6 01:19.3
5 2174 Kylie Karls 11 59 223 20:415 39:40.1 01:25.8
6 2173 Jordynn Greve 9 -61 -284 20:46.2 00:26.3 01:30.5
7 2176 Tatum McNamara 9 -67 -351 21:11.5 21:37.7 01:55.8

Team - Helena Capital Finish Position - 9
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Team Score (places): 236 Team Score (times): 1:40:12.09 Ave Time:20:02.42

Pos Bib No Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2189 Abby McBroom 12 36 36 19:27.6  19:27.6 00:00.0
2 2193 Alana Tonidandle 11 39 75 19:38.2  39:05.8 00:10.6
3 2191 Hannah Rohrer-Fitzhugh 11 49 124 20:04.3 59:10.2 00:36.7
4 2188 Willa McArdle 9 54 178 20:20.5 19:30.7 00:52.9
5 2194 Zoey Wall 9 58 236 20:41.4  40:12.1 01:13.8
6 2195 Anna Young 12 =77 -313 21:37.0 01:49.1 02:09.4
7 2190 Megan Robinson 11 -79 -392 21:44.4  23:33.6 02:16.8

Team - Flathead Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 249 Team Score (times): 1:40:44.24 Ave Time:20:08.85
Bib No Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2126 Kaitlin Wride 11 13 13 18:05.3 18:05.3 00:00.0
2 2125 Sadie Wilson 10 45 58 19:53.2 37:58.5 01:47.9
3 2119 Hailey Allen 10 46 104 19:57.2 57:55.7 01:51.9
4 2123 Mara Lorch 11 72 176 21:235 19:19.2 03:18.2
5 2127 Rebecca Wride 12 73 249 21:25.1  40:44.2 03:19.7
6 2121 Meaghan Fisher 10 -80 -329 21:45.8 02:30.0 03:40.5
Team - Big Sky Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 316 Team Score (times): 1:44:43.25 Ave Time:20:56.65
Bib No Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2004 Makenna Edwards 10 21 21 18:54.1 18:54.1 00:00.0
2 2009 Fallon Turner 9 62 83 20:48.0 39:42.2 01:53.9
3 2003 Madison Edwards 10 66 149 21:04.9 00:47.1 02:10.8
4 2001 Bailey Carlson 10 83 232 21:55.6  22:42.7 03:01.5
5 2002 Quinn Diehl 12 84 316 22:00.5 44:43.3 03:06.4
6 2006 Rachel Levison 12 -88 -404 22:39.6 07:22.9 03:45.5
7 2008 Jo Mitchell 12 -89 -493 22:47.1  30:10.0 03:53.0

Team - Butte Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 331 Team Score (times): 1:45:51.88 Ave Time:21:10.38
Bib No Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2092 Joby Rosenleaf 12 18 18 18:30.6  18:30.6 00:00.0
2 2085 Cati Carmody 12 65 83 20:59.4  39:30.0 02:28.8
3 2090 Danika Murphy 9 71 154 21:23.1 00:53.1 02:52.5
4 2091 Rosie Real 11 86 240 22:02.6 22:55.7 03:32.0
5 2093 Cynthia Trudgeon 11 91 331 22:56.2 45:51.9 04:25.6
6 2089 Taylor Huff 10 -96 -427 23:36.5 09:28.3 05:05.9
7 2086 Brianna Cunneen 12 -97 -524 23:47.7 33:16.1 05:17.2
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Team - Great Falls Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 341 Team Score (times): 1:45:49.49 Ave Time:21:09.90
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2160 Veda Root 10 44 44 19:50.2  19:50.2 00:00.0
2 2161 Samantha Schlimm 9 68 112 21:11.6  41:01.7 01:21.4
3 2153 Nely Baltazar 12 70 182 21:21.5 02:23.2 01:31.4
4 2157 Grace Lusnia 9 78 260 21:39.2 24:02.4 01:49.0
5 2158 Jada Maynor 10 81 341 21:47.1 45:495 01:56.9
6 2159 Fay Richards 10 -87 -428 22:13.9 08:03.4 02:23.7
7 2154 Kyndra Buglione 9 -94 -522 23:27.8 31:31.2 03:37.6
Team - Billings Skyview Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 380 Team Score (times): 1:49:21.44 Ave Time:21:52.29
Bib No O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2037 Hannah Hirschi 10 47 47 19:57.6  19:57.6 00:00.0
2 2041 Michelle Wipf 11 69 116 21:195 41:17.1 01:21.9
3 2036 Grace Brewington 10 82 198 21:50.9 03:07.9 01:53.3
4 2035 Kaitlin Benson 11 90 288 22:49.9 25:57.8 02:52.3
5 2038 Anne Jensen 11 92 380 23:23.6 49:21.4 03:26.1
6 2039 Emma O'Donnell 9 -93 -473 23:25.4 12:46.9 03:27.8
7 2040 Jordan Pickens 9 -95 -568 23:34.2 36:21.1 03:36.6
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